ETV Platinum Plus – Specifications
ETV Platinum Plus – Sizing
ETV Platinum Plus – Part Numbers
ETV Platinum PLUS Control Module
Voltage Input:  120 VAC 60 Hz
Maximum Input Rating:  48 VA max
Display:  Graphic Display
Display/Temperature Units:  °F and °C

Valve
Size
Part Numbers
Complete
Assembly
Valve/Actuator
Transformer
TMC Motorized
Valve
Complete Assembly
BACnet Option
Complete Assembly
ModBus Option
Complete Assembly
RINET Option
½” 915670-00 915640-00 920540-00 915670-BAC 915670-BUS 915670-RINET
¾” 915671-00 915641-00 920541-00 915671-BAC 915671-BUS 915671-RINET
1” 915672-00 915642-00 920542-00 915672-BAC 915672-BUS 915672-RINET
1 ¼” 915673-00 915643-00 920543-00 915673-BAC 915673-BUS 915673-RINET
1 ½” 915674-00 915644-00 920544-00 915674-BAC 915674-BUS 915674-RINET
2” 915675-00 915645-00 920545-00 915675-BAC 915675-BUS 915675-RINET
2 ½” 915676-00 915646-00 920546-00 915676-BAC 915676-BUS 915676-RINET
ETV Platinum PLUS Safety Valve
Pressure
Drop
Description